UNOFFICIAL COPY

		122627069			
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT		E)oc#;	122000	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY		Ε	Udena	1220822082 Fe "Gene" Moore RHSP unty Recorder of De	e: \$40.00
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		l Çı	ook Co	unty Recorder of De 26/2012 11:10	Fee:\$10.00
Recording Department (405) 236-0003		Us	ite: 07/	unty Recorder of De 26/2012 11:19 AM	eds
B SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Address)				WIN !	39: 1 of 2
Anderson, McCoy & Orta PC					
100 North Broadway /					
Suite 2600					
Oklahoma City, OK 73102					
AMO File No: 3056.132					
\sim					
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE.	,	THE ABOVE SPA		OR FILING OFFICE US	
# 1207917020 filed 3/19/2014, Cook County, IL				nis FINANCING STATEMEN b be filed (for record) (or reco	
			. F	EAL ESTATE RECORDS	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is to CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing statement identified above is to continue the financing statement identified above is continued to continue the financing statement identified above it is continued to continue the financing statement identified above it is continued to continue the financing statement identified above it is continued to continue the financing statement identified above it is continued to continue the financing statement identified above it is continued to continue the financing statement identified above it is continued to continue the financing statement identified above it is continued to continue the statement identified above it is continued to continue the statement identified above it is continued to continue the statement identified above it is continued to continue the statement identified above it is continued to continue the statement identified above it is continued to continue the statement identified above					ement.
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financin, Gratement identified above vicentinued for the additional period provided by applicable law	with respect to security	interest(s) of the Secured Party aut	honzing th	is Continuation Statement	
4 ASSIGNMENT (full) or partial) Give name of assignee in iter . 7a or 7h and add	ress of assignee in ite	n 7c; and also give name of assign	or in item 9	9.	
C ANACHEMENT IDADES (MARCHES)		d Party of Record. Check only <u>one</u>			
Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information (item's					
CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item 6A or 6b, alr aname (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address changil)	in ler. 7c.	ELETE name: Give record name on the bedeen one of the bed		ADD name: Complete item in 7 tem 7c; also complete items 7c	a or 7b, and also J-7g (if applicable)
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: (DEBTOR)					_
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
Mario Venticinque and Laura Venticinque, not pe	ersonally but	as Trustees on beha	alf of f	Vlario Venticinque	e, as Trustee
u/t/a dated September 21, 2004 and known as the	ne Mario Vec	ticinque Revocable	Trust,	and Laura L. Vei	nticinque, as
Trustee u/t/a dated September 21, 2004 and kno		tura L. Venticinque	Revoc	able Trust —	
OR 66 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:	. I		l		
7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIAT	TON, AS TR	USTEE FOR THE F	REGIS	STERED HOLDE	RS OF FDIO
COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE TRUST 201	2-C1, FDIC	COMMERCIAL	MOI	RTGAGE PASS	S-THROUGH
CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2012-C1					
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDL LE	NAME	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTA L CODE	COUNTRY
9062 Old Annapolis Road, 🗸	Columbia		MD	210/5	USA
7d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION	OF ORGANIZATION		ANIZATION (L ID #, if any	
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR				(C)	NO.
8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE); check only one box	<u> </u>			 6)-	NON
Describe collateral deleted or added or give entire restated collater	ral description, or des	cribe collateral assigned	,	.	5401
Secured Party (9a.) Address: 550 17th Street, NW,	Washington.	D.C. 20429-002 🗸	/	ſ	(In
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	,	- 101 20 120 002		ì	
Property Address: 11 N. Northwest Highway, Park R	Ridge				
covering the property more specifically described on	⊆go ∟Exhibit "A⁄"	attached bereto and	made	a part beroof	`
Parcel ID: 09-26-425-050-0000 and 09-26-425-051-	0000	attached hereto and	maur	e a part nereor	1/1/2
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMEND	MENT (name of assig	nor, if this is an assignment). If this	is an Ame	endment authorized by a Dabto	r wiffleh
adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a D	ebtor, check here	and enter name of DEBTOR at			101
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					Jen
					1/
FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATI	ON (FDIC) A	S RECEIVER OF F	IRST	CHICAGO BANK	A TRUST
					UES.
Mario Venticinque Laura Venticinque (Loan No. 112)	0217190000	Servicer No: 1005	00/21		

FILING OFFICE COPY - NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)

1220822082 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

THAT PART OF LOT 10 LYING NORTHWESTERLY OF A LINE DRAWN 80 FEET SOUTHEASTERLY OF AND PARALLEL TO THE NORTHWESTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 10 IN BECKEN'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 9 IN BLOCK 6 IN PENNY AND ROOT'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 6 AND 7 IN PENNY AND MEACHAM'S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 26, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

The Property or its address is commonly known as 11 N. Northwest Highway, Park Ridge, IL 60068. The Property tax identification number is 09-26-425-050-0000 & 09-26-425-051-0000.

